General information about company

Scrip code

523628

Name of the company

PODDAR HOUSING AND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No- Of |No.Of Total nos, | Shareholdingasa | each clags of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of full d Partly shares h % of total no. of
. y pai . . shares -
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as
(111) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(1) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VII) As a % of a7 0
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | .01 | (ATBHC)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) gL 6 3852768 3852768 |61.01 3852768 3852768 | 61.01
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2739 2462632 2462632 |38.99 2462632 2462632 ] 38.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 2745 6315400 6315400 6315400 6315400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII/H(X) As a 00 oot | form (XIV)
(X) ( ( No. | total |No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.01 3852768
Group
(B) Public 38.99 2275472
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6128240




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Sharcholding Number of Voting 'R_lghts held in
No. of |Of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid- . ¥ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held (calculated as g g o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up : _ asa %
. Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares | equity . of
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held shares Class eg: | Class Total
av) o fovn (V)+ | Asa%of < g G| Total | voting
) (VI (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ) 1077653 1077653 | 17.06 1077653 1077653 | 17.06
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 2775115 2775115 | 43.94 2775115 2775115 | 43.94
(specify)
iﬁ?{f}”al 6 3852768 3852768 | 61.01 3852768 3852768 | 61.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3852768 3852768 [ 61.01 3852768 3852768 | 61.01
Group (A)=
(A(M)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 538626 538626 |8.53 538626 538626 |8.53
© Foreign Portfolio | g 735155 735155 | 11.64 735155 735155 | 11.64
Investors
6) Financial 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Institutions/ Banks
(S];J;_I—I;Otal 13 1273831 1273831 (20.17 1273831 1273831 | 20.17
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2476 507066 507066 | 8.03 507066 507066 |8.03
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 367802 367802 |5.82 367802 367802 |[5.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 245 313933 313933 | 4.97 313933 313933 [4.97
(specify)
(S];li—}l;otal 2726 1188801 1188801 | 18.82 1188801 1188801 | 18.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2739 2462632 2462632 | 38.99 2462632 2462632 | 38.99
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2745 6315400 6315400 | 100 6315400 6315400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2745 6315400 6315400 6315400 6315400 | 100

(A+B+C)







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.06 1077653
(d) 43.94 2775115
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 61.01 3852768
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.01 3852768
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 8.53 538626
(e) 11.64 735155
63) 0 50
fl‘;b'TOtal (B) 20.17 1273831
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 8.03 355356
(a(ii) 5.82 367802
(e) 4.97 278483
Sub-Total (B) 18.82 1001641
€))
Total Public
Shareholding
38.99 2275472
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6128240
;fotal (A+B+C 6128240




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rohitashwa Dipakkumar Poddar

Dipak Kumar Poddar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPP1735C

AACPP2010P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

965653

112000

1077653

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

965653

112000

1077653

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.29

1.77

17.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

965653

112000

1077653

Class eg:y

Total

965653

112000

1077653

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.29

1.77

17.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.29

17.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

965653

112000

1077653

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Poddar Amalgamated Holdings
Pvt Ltd

Poddar Bhumi
Holdings Ltd

Brite Merchants
Ltd

Janpriya Traders
Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCS1320D

AAHCS9756R

AAACBO111G

AAACI0703G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1857700

676540

187547

53328

2775115

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1857700

676540

187547

53328

2775115

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.42

10.71

2.97

0.84

43.94

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1857700

676540

187547

53328

2775115

Class eg:y

Total

1857700

676540

187547

53328

2775115

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.42

10.71

2.97

0.84

43.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.42

10.71

2.97

0.84

43.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1857700

676540

187547

53328

2775115

Reason for not
providing PAN




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Idfc Premier Equity Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAETS9556K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

444189

444189

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

444189

444189

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.03

7.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

444189

444189

Class eg:y

Total

444189

444189

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.03

7.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.03

7.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

444189

444189




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Goldman Sachs
India Fund Limited

Eastspring Investments India
Infrastructure Equity Open Limited

Valuequest India
Moat Fund Limited

Kitara India Micro
Cap Growth Fund

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AADCG0260C

AAECP0236A

AAECV7085K

AAFCK6168D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

289334

133308

119626

84446

626714

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

289334

133308

119626

84446

626714

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.58

1.34

9.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

289334

133308

119626

84446

626714

Class eg:y

Total

289334

133308

119626

84446

626714

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.58

2.11

1.89

1.34

9.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.58

1.34

9.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

289334

133308

119626

84446

626714




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Foreign Individuals or
NRI

Foreign Individuals or
NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

43

20

83

245

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22200

68133

49362

952

173286

313933

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

22200

68133

49362

952

173286

313933

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

1.08

0.78

0.02

2.74

4.97

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22200

68133

49362

952

173286

313933

Class eg:y

Total

22200

68133

49362

952

173286

313933

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

1.08

0.78

0.02

2.74

4.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.35

1.08

0.02

2.74

4.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22200

68133

49362

952

137836

278483

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







