General information about company						
Scrip code	523628					
Name of the company	PODDAR HOUSING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	I No of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares held (VII) - (IV)+ shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)		held (IV)		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3852768			3852768	61.01	3852768		3852768	61.01
(B)	Public	2739	2462632			2462632	38.99	2462632		2462632	38.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2745	6315400			6315400		6315400		6315400	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
	Category S	Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.01					3852768
(B)	Public				38.99					2275472
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total						_			6128240

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1077653			1077653	17.06	1077653		1077653	17.06
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	2775115			2775115	43.94	2775115		2775115	43.94
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3852768			3852768	61.01	3852768		3852768	61.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3852768			3852768	61.01	3852768		3852768	61.01
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding j	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	538626			538626	8.53	538626		538626	8.53
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	8	735155			735155	11.64	735155		735155	11.64
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13	1273831			1273831	20.17	1273831		1273831	20.17
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2476	507066			507066	8.03	507066		507066	8.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	367802			367802	5.82	367802		367802	5.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	245	313933			313933	4.97	313933		313933	4.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2726	1188801			1188801	18.82	1188801		1188801	18.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2739	2462632			2462632	38.99	2462632		2462632	38.99
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding j	pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public sharehol	der		ı	
Total (A+B+C2)		2745	6315400			6315400	100	6315400		6315400	100
Total (A+B+C)		2745	6315400			6315400		6315400		6315400	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	Shares Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				17.06					1077653
(d)				43.94					2775115
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.01					3852768
(2)	Foreign							•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.01					3852768
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	ler	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				8.53					538626
(e)				11.64					735155
(f)				0					50
Sub-Total (B) (1)				20.17					1273831
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•		•	•
(a(i))				8.03					355356
(a(ii))				5.82					367802
(e)				4.97					278483
Sub-Total (B) (3)				18.82					1001641
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.99					2275472
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6128240
Total (A+B+C									6128240

	Individuals/I	Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rohitashwa Dipakkumar Poddar	Dipak Kumar Poddar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPP1735C	AACPP2010P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	965653	112000	1077653
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	965653	112000	1077653
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.29	1.77	17.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX))	
Class eg:X	965653	112000	1077653
Class eg:y			
Total	965653	112000	1077653
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.29	1.77	17.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.29	1.77	17.06
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	'	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	I	L
No. (a)	. ,		

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	965653	112000	1077653
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Searrar No.	1	2	Bodies	Bodies	Clials have to
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Corporate	Corporate	Click here to g
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Poddar Amalgamated Holdings Pvt Ltd	Poddar Bhumi Holdings Ltd	Brite Merchants Ltd	Janpriya Traders Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCS1320D	AAHCS9756R	AAACB0111G	AAACJ0703G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1857700	676540	187547	53328	2775115
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1857700	676540	187547	53328	2775115
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.42	10.71	2.97	0.84	43.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)	1	1	
Class eg: X	1857700	676540	187547	53328	2775115
Class eg:y					
Total	1857700	676540	187547	53328	2775115
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.42	10.71	2.97	0.84	43.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.42	10.71	2.97	0.84	43.94
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		•	·	•
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1857700	676540	187547	53328	2775115
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Idfc Premier Equity Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAETS9556K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	444189	444189
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	444189	444189
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.03	7.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	444189	444189
Class eg:y		
Total	444189	444189
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.03	7.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.03	7.03
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	444189	444189

L	<u>1</u>	1
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Foreign Portfolio Invo	estors		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited	Eastspring Investments India Infrastructure Equity Open Limited	Valuequest India Moat Fund Limited	Kitara India Micro Cap Growth Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCG0260C	AAECP0236A	AAECV7085K	AAFCK6168D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	289334	133308	119626	84446	626714
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	289334	133308	119626	84446	626714
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.58	2.11	1.89	1.34	9.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	289334	133308	119626	84446	626714
Class eg:y					
Total	289334	133308	119626	84446	626714
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.58	2.11	1.89	1.34	9.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.58	2.11	1.89	1.34	9.92
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	289334	133308	119626	84446	626714

form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

1 HUF Category	2 Foreign Individuals or	3	4	5	
				1	
Category	NRI	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
	Category	Category	Category	Category	
					Click here to go back
					Total
81	18	43	20	83	245
22200	68133	49362	952	173286	313933
22200	68133	49362	952	173286	313933
0.35	1.08	0.78	0.02	2.74	4.97
Rights held	d in each class of securiti	es (IX)			
22200	68133	49362	952	173286	313933
22200	68133	49362	952	173286	313933
0.35	1.08	0.78	0.02	2.74	4.97
0.35	1.08	0.78	0.02	2.74	4.97
	22200 22200 0.35 Rights held 22200 0.35 0.35	22200 68133 0.35 1.08 Rights held in each class of securiti 22200 68133 0.35 1.08 0.35 1.08	22200 68133 49362 22200 68133 49362 0.35 1.08 0.78 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 22200 68133 49362 22200 68133 49362 0.35 1.08 0.78 0.35 1.08 0.78	22200 68133 49362 952 0.35 1.08 0.78 0.02 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 22200 68133 49362 952 22200 68133 49362 952 0.35 1.08 0.78 0.02 0.35 1.08 0.78 0.02	22200 68133 49362 952 173286 22200 68133 49362 952 173286 0.35 1.08 0.78 0.02 2.74 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 22200 68133 49362 952 173286 22200 68133 49362 952 173286 0.35 1.08 0.78 0.02 2.74 0.35 1.08 0.78 0.02 2.74

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22200	68133	49362	952	137836	278483
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						